Distance Learning Survey- Students

What grade level are you in?

471 responses

® Grade 3
® Grade 4
MAG Year 3 or4
® Grade 5
® Grade 6
20.8%
20.4%
1 5 3 4 5 Percentage
Favorable
How easy is it for you to use
the Distance Learning tools the
school has provided? (Google 16 21 115 210 109 67.73%
Classroom, Google Meets,
other online tools)
3.40% | 4.46% | 24.42% | 44.59% | 23.14%
How often do you need help on *Almost never to
your assighnments from an 136 154 116 42 23 61.57% Almost all the
adult at home? time
28.87% |32.70% | 24.63% | 8.92% | 4.88%
How supported do you feel by 14 a1 82 130 204 70.91%
your teachers?
2.97% | 8.70% | 17.41% | 27.60% | 43.31%
How manageable has the work
been that you have been 8 36 123 182 122 64.54%
given?
1.70% | 7.64% | 26.11% | 38.64% | 25.90%




How easy is it for you to use the Distance Learning tools the school has provided? (Google

Classroom, Google Meets, other online tools)
471 responses
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How often do you need help on your assignments from an adult at home?
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How supported do you feel by your teachers?
471 responses
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How manageable has the work been that you have been given?
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STUDENT SURVEY
Initial Reflection
Felt support from teachers. Overall familiarity with distance learning tools.

Distractions impacting learning (siblings, surroundings). Missed social interaction with students.
Challenge in managing time and surroundings.

Potential Next Steps

Add/Increase student small group social opportunities to support student mental well-being.
Provide feedback that is more specific and detailed.



	What challenges do you face when working at home?
	Is there anything else you would like to share?

